Top Ten Fastest Trophy Drivers Event IB, March 6, 2016

STP
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STR
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STX
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Top Ten Fastest Paxed Trophy Drivers Event IB, March 6, 2016

STP
csp
GS
STR
BS
GS
ASP
STX
HS
BS

Steve Wynne
William Randleman
Tim Steck

John Juhring

Sean Glaab

Peggy Steck

Issac Viel

Jeremy Bunker
Jeffrey Fields

Tim Boedigheimer

Steve Wynne
William Randleman
Mark McFarland
John Juhring

Issac Viel

Alan Bowers

Tim Steck

Jeremy Bunker
Bonnie Mueller
Shane Moyer

15 Mustang White

06 Mzda MX-5 Blue

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
06 MX5 Red

07 Solstice Gray

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
16 Subaru WRX Silver
Mazda black

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
89 Corvette Red

15 Mustang White

06 Mzda MX-5 Blue

13 Focus ST Yellow

06 MX5 Red

16 Subaru WRX Silver
2015 focus red

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
Mazda black

volvo

16 Audi Blue

41.254
41.423
42.436
42.721
42.997
43.476
43.506
44.102
44.169
44.240

34.530
35.914
35.927
35.928
35.936
36.639
36.707
36.869
36.941
37.113



